Date

29/03/2022
29/03/2022
29/03/2022
29/03/2022

29/03/2022

Insider Type

Listed Companies
Listed Companies
Listed Companies
Listed Companies

Listed Companies

Name

Mustafa " Mohammad Ali " Mustafa Alami

Mohammad Mahmoud Yuosef Masrouji
) pdls Sl alSa

Siraj Fund Management Company

TNB

Symbol

jcc
JPH

PALTEL

PADICO

PALTEL

Transaction
Type
Buy
Buy
Sell
Buy

Sell

Volume

10,000
2,900
2,000

17,591

7,060

Relation

Board Member - JERUSALEM CIGARETTE
Chairman of the Board - JERUSALEM PHARMACEUTICALS
Executive Employee - PALESTINE TELECOMMUNICATIONS

Board Owned or Followed Company - PALESTINE DEVELOPMENT &
INVESTMENT

SYM-FOLLOWED - PALESTINE TELECOMMUNICATIONS



