Date	Insider Type	Name	Symbol	Transaction	Volume	Relation
				Туре		
29/03/2022	Listed Companies	Mustafa " Mohammad Ali " Mustafa Alami	i JCC	Buy	10,000	Board Member - JERUSALEM CIGARETTE
29/03/2022	Listed Companies	Mohammad Mahmoud Yuosef Masrouji	JPH	Buy	2,900	Chairman of the Board - JERUSALEM PHARMACEUTICALS
29/03/2022	Listed Companies	هشام حکمت هاشم زید	PALTEL	Sell	2,000	<b>Executive Employee - PALESTINE TELECOMMUNICATIONS</b>
29/03/2022	Listed Companies	Siraj Fund Management Company	PADICO	Buy	17,591	Board Owned or Followed Company - PALESTINE DEVELOPMENT & INVESTMENT
29/03/2022	Listed Companies	TNB	PALTEL	Sell	7,060	SYM-FOLLOWED - PALESTINE TELECOMMUNICATIONS